Wednesday, January 11
Selectmen

Tuesday, January 17
Finance Committee

Wednesday, January 18
Selectmen

Tuesday, January 24
Finance Committee

Wednesday, January 25
Selectmen

Tuesday, January 31
Finance Committee

Wednesday, February 1
Selectmen

Tuesday, February 7
Finance Committee

Wednesday, February 8
Selectmen

Tuesday, February 14
Finance Committee
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FY18 BUDGET REVIEW SCHEDULE

Solid waste, Street lighting, Animal control, Motor vehicle fuels,
Economic development

7:05 Town Clerk, Elections

7:35 Assessors

8:05 Economic Development

8:35 Solid waste, Street lighting, Animal control, Motor vehicle fuels
9:05 Finance Committee, Reserve fund

Building Inspector, Selectmen, Public Buildings, Technology, Zoning
Board of Appeals, Wastewater Treatment, Sealer

7:05 Planning Board

7:35 Zoning Board of Appeals

8:05 Library

9:05 Public Buildings, Wastewater Treatment, Sealer
9:35 Selectmen

Treasurer/Collector, Employee Benefits, Town Accountant, Auxiliary
Police, Debt

7:05 Building Inspector
7:35 Treasurer/Collector
8:05 Employee Benefits
8:35 Debt

9:05 Town Accountant

Conservation Commission, Youth & Family Services, Veterans

7:05 Conservation Commission
7:35 Youth & Family Services
8:05 Auxiliary Police

8:35 Veterans Services

Council on Aging, DPW, Fire, Ambulance, Emergency Management

7:05 Technology

7:35 Parks & Recreation

8:05 Board of Health

8:35 Fire, Ambulance, Emergency Management



Wednesday, February 15 Police Department

Selectmen
Tuesday, February 28 7:05 Police Department
Finance Committee 7:45 DPW
8:35 Community Preservation Committee
Wednesday, March 1 Police Department
Selectmen
Tuesday, March 7 7:05 School Department

Finance Committee

Tuesday, March 14 7:05 Council on Aging
Finance Committee 7:35 Keefe Tech
Tuesday, March 21 Reserved for Budget Deliberations

Finance Committee

Tuesday, March 28 Reserved for Budget Deliberations
Finance Committee

Tuesday, April 4 Reserved for Budget Deliberations
Finance Committee

Tuesday, April 11 Reserved for Budget Deliberations
Finance Committee

Tuesday, April 25 Reserved for Budget Deliberations
Finance Committee

Thursday, April 27 Finance Committee Report published and posted

Monday, May 8 Town Meeting Begins
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